PRO Scientific Inc.
99 Willenbrock Road, Oxford, Connecticut 06478, USA
Phone: (203) 267-4600  Fax: (203) 267-4606
Homogenizer
Operator’s Manual
D Series: 300DS and 400DS/400DSEL
 2
Contents

02-30340** 30 mm Diameter x 340 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-37115 37 mm Diameter x 115 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-37150** 37 mm Diameter x 150 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-37200** 37 mm Diameter x 200 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-37340** 37 mm Diameter x 340 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-43115 43 mm Diameter x 115 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-43150** 43 mm Diameter x 150 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-43200** 43 mm Diameter x 200 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-43340** 43 mm Diameter x 340 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-50150 50 mm Diameter x 150 mm Long Cryogenic Generator
02-59115 59 mm Diameter x 115 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-59150 59 m Diameter x 150 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-59200** 59 mm Diameter x 200 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-59340** 59 mm Diameter x 340 mm Open Slotted Generator
02-70150 70 mm Diameter x 150 mm Long Cryogenic Generator
02-30200HD 30 mm Diameter x 200 mm Open Slotted "HD" Series Generator
02-37200HD 37 mm Diameter x 200 mm Open Slotted "HD" Series Generator
02-43200HD 43 mm Diameter x 200 mm Open Slotted "HD" Series Generator
02-59200HD 59 mm Diameter x 200 mm Open Slotted "HD" Series Generator
**Important information for generators with a length greater than 115mm
To ensure proper homogenization and to protect both the generator and sample,
generators with a length greater than 115mm should only be used when the sample height
in your tube/container comes at least half way up the generator shaft. Check the generator
sizes located above for the length you are interested in and compare it to your total
sample height to be homogenized to ensure that your sample height is equal to or greater
than half of the generator length.
 9
02-070MG-12 Multi-Gen 7mm 316 stainless steel generators (12/pk)
02-070MG-24 Multi-Gen 7mm 316 stainless steel generators (24/pk)
02-070MG7XL-12 12-pack of MULTI-GEN 7XL generators
15-32002
ST-2 Sealed Tube Assembly W/5 mm Generator For 1.5/2.0 ml
Tubes
15-32005